Rit Bandje
1 Wit
Rood
2 Geel
Blauw
3 Wit
Rood
4 Geel
Blauw
5 Wit
Rood
6 Geel
Blauw
7 Wit
Rood
8 Geel
Blauw
9 Wit
Rood
10 Geel
Blauw
11 Wit
Rood
12 Geel
Blauw
13 Wit
Rood
14 Geel
Blauw
15 Wit
Rood
16 Geel
Blauw
17 Wit
Rood
18 Geel
Blauw
19 Wit
Rood
20 Geel
Blauw
21 Wit
Rood
22 Geel
Blauw
23 Wit
Rood
24 Geel
Blauw
25 Wit
Rood
26 Geel
Blauw

Tijden 250m

Naam

Anna Marsfelder

Babette van der Neut
Benji Spek

Cas van Vliet

David ten Cate
Flora Vogelaar

Huib Zonneveld
Jesse Speijers
Jochem Kettenis
Karlijn van der Neut
Lars de Groot

Loe van Belle
Maroussia van Veen
Niels van der Linden
Pepijn Koestal
Roland van Dijke
Rutger van Dijke
Sophie de Jong
Tess Spruit

Wesley van Dalen
Matthijs de Lange
Valentino Trok
Niels Albers

Lex Haak
Martijn de Gans
Nikita Hovingh
Alissa Muijen

Elles Keizer

Timber Lock
Nicolette van der Bos
Maaike Tjeerdsma
Tico Zeelenberg
Malouke Spek

Eline van Voorden
Mariélle van Leeuwen
Cherelle Spek

Hans Zhou

Anneke van Hal
Brechje Veldstra
Rick van Mechelen
David Franken
Kjeld Vloemans
Daan Klos

Categorie Tijd

DpupE

DpupC
HpupE
HpupC
HpupB
DpupB
HpupE
HpupE
HpupD
DpupE
HpupF
HpupE
DpupB
HpupB
HpupE
HpupE
HpupC
DpupE
DpupD
HpupC
HpupC
HpupD
HpupD
HpupC
HpupD
DpupC
DpupC
DpupD
HpupC
DpupC
DpupB
HpupB
DpupA
DpupD
DpupA
DpupC
HpupC
DpupB
DpupC
HpupC
HpupB
HpupD
HpupA

52,4

48
45,3
43,1
53,4
37,4
47,4
45,8
41,5

45
43,9
40,8
42,7

33
53,3
37,9
36,6
52,3
46,9
46,2
37,1
43,5
38,2
37,3
38,6
34,9

38
39,9

38,1

36
36,4

35
34,8
37,4
37,4

36
36,1
36,6
33,6
39,4
34,8



Rit

27 Wit
Rood
28 Geel
Blauw
29 Wit
Rood
30 Geel
Blauw
31 Wit
Rood
32 Geel
Blauw
33 Wit
Rood
34 Geel
Blauw
35 Wit
Rood
36 Geel
Blauw
37 Wit
Rood
38 Geel
Blauw
39 Wit
Rood
40 Geel
Blauw
41 Wit
Rood
42 Geel
Blauw
43 Wit
Rood
44 Geel
Blauw
45 Wit
Rood
46 Geel
Blauw
47 Wit
Rood
48 Geel
Blauw

Bandje
49 Wit
Rood
50 Geel
Blauw
51 Wit
Rood

Lisa Straathof
Marjolein van der Geest
Marieke Koerts

Silke van Riel
Constanze Kluivers

Bas van Belle

Dennis Hubert

Gera Zonneveld

Lars Vloemans
Martijn van Loon

Jasper Kettenis
Lars van der Grift
Joost Lengkeek
Wouter Bruinsma

Daphne van Mechelen

Joost van der Valk
Carlijn de Rooij
Inge Hartman

Hilko Kleissen
Lisa-Ann van Steenbergen
Trude Zonneveld
Michiel Tjeerdsma
Manon Spruit
Judith van Loon
Evelien Kors

Linda Milatz
Jimmy-Boy Spies
Mandy Duynisveld
Lisanne Bruinsma
Ian Smit

Jeroen van Voorden
Erik Oude Alink

Jos van Zuylen

Tijden 500m

Naam

DpupB
DpupB
DpupB
DpupB
DpupA
HpupC
HpupA
DpupB

HpupB
HpupB

HpupB
HpupA
HpupA
HpupA

DjunC

HjunB
DjunC
DjunC
HjunB
DpupB
DjunC
HjunC
DjunC
DjunC
DjunC
DjunC
HjunC
DjunC
DjunB
HjunC
HjunB
HjunC
HjunC

Categorie Tijd

32,7
32,4
33,1
32,8
34,6
39,2
29,8
29,7

36,8

28,5
29,3
28,6
28,3

33,9

53
37,6
43,1
32,2
32,3
33,8
29,1
30,3
29,7

28
29,2
26,8
29,3
28,1
26,1

28

26
25,8



52 Geel
Blauw
53 Wit
Rood
54 Geel
Blauw
55 Wit
Rood
56 Geel
Blauw
57 Wit
Rood
58 Geel
Blauw
59 Wit
Rood
60 Geel
Blauw
61 Wit
Rood
62 Geel
Blauw
63 Wit
Rood
64 Geel
Blauw
65 Wit
Rood
66 Geel
Blauw
67 Wit
Rood
68 Geel
Blauw
69 Wit
Rood
70 Geel
Blauw
71 Wit
Rood
72 Geel
Blauw
73 Wit
Rood
74 Geel
Blauw
75 Wit
Rood
76 Geel
Blauw
77 Wit
Rood
78 Geel
Blauw
79 Wit
Rood

Anna Marsfelder

Babette van der Neut
Benji Spek

Cas van Vliet

David ten Cate
Flora Vogelaar

Huib Zonneveld
Jesse Speijers
Jochem Kettenis
Karlijn van der Neut
Lars de Groot

Loe van Belle
Maroussia van Veen
Niels van der Linden
Pepijn Koestal
Roland van Dijke
Rutger van Dijke
Sophie de Jong
Tess Spruit

Wesley van Dalen
Matthijs de Lange
Valentino Trok
Niels Albers

Lex Haak
Martijn de Gans
Nikita Hovingh
Alissa Muijen

Elles Keizer

Timber Lock
Nicolette van der Bos
Maaike Tjeerdsma
Tico Zeelenberg
Malouke Spek

Eline van Voorden
Mariélle van Leeuwen
Cherelle Spek

Hans Zhou

Anneke van Hal
Brechje Veldstra
Rick van Mechelen
David Franken
Kjeld Vloemans
Daan Klos

Lisa Straathof
Marjolein van der Geest
Marieke Koerts
Silke van Riel
Constanze Kluivers
Bas van Belle
Dennis Hubert
Gera Zonneveld

DpupE

DpupC
HpupE
HpupC
HpupB
DpupB
HpupE
HpupE
HpupD
DpupE
HpupF
HpupE
DpupB
HpupB
HpupE
HpupE
HpupC
DpupE
DpupD
HpupC
HpupC
HpupD
HpupD
HpupC
HpupD
DpupC
DpupC
DpupD
HpupC
DpupC
DpupB
HpupB
DpupA
DpupD
DpupA
DpupC
HpupC
DpupB
DpupC
HpupC
HpupB
HpupD
HpupA
DpupB
DpupB
DpupB
DpupB
DpupA
HpupC
HpupA
DpupB

102

93,6
95,3
95,1
69,3
76,1
93,1
82,5
83,2
91,1
86,2
85
91
68,6
103,6
78,4
77,6
99,3
95,7
95,1
83,3
99,7
82,5
78,2
83,7
73,4
79,1
79,1

78
70,8
74,6
76,6
67,1
70,3
74,5
78,2
74,2
76,7
75,1
70,7
70,9
69,6
67,2
63,5
65,4
62,6
67,2
72,2

61
56,7



80 Geel
Blauw
81 Wit
Rood
82 Geel
Blauw
83 Wit
Rood
84 Geel
Blauw
85 Wit
Rood
86 Geel
Blauw
87 Wit
Rood
88 Geel
Blauw
89 Wit
Rood
90 Geel
Blauw
91 Wit
Rood
92 Geel
Blauw
93 Wit
Rood
94 Geel
Blauw
95 Wit
Rood
96 Geel
Blauw

Lars Vloemans
Martijn van Loon

Jasper Kettenis
Lars van der Grift
Joost Lengkeek
Wouter Bruinsma

Daphne van Mechelen

Joost van der Valk
Carlijn de Rooij
Inge Hartman

Hilko Kleissen
Lisa-Ann van Steenbergen
Trude Zonneveld
Michiel Tjeerdsma
Manon Spruit
Judith van Loon
Evelien Kors

Linda Milatz
Jimmy-Boy Spies
Mandy Duynisveld
Lisanne Bruinsma
Ian Smit

Jeroen van Voorden
Erik Oude Alink

Jos van Zuylen

HpupB
HpupB

HpupB
HpupA
HpupA
HpupA

DjunC

HjunB
DjunC
DjunC
HjunB
DpupB
DjunC
HjunC
DjunC
DjunC
DjunC
DjunC
HjunC
DjunC
DjunB
HjunC
HjunB
HjunC
HjunC

71,3

54,3

57
54,9
55,4

68,6

108,9
74,8
68,4
63,2
61,9
65,6
54,9
56,9

54,4
55,3
50,1
54,7
53,5
49,1
52,6

49,1



